(DRAPER)

No 3 Screw Extractor for 45856 Screw
Extractor Set

STOCK No. 33071 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5010559330713

WARRANTY Consumable Warranty Applies

FEATURES

DESCRIPTION

Manufactured by Schroder in Germany for Draper Tools. Manufactured from chrome vanadium steel with square drive ends. Packed in plastic case.

CONTENTS

1x3-6mm
1x6-8mm
1x8-11mm
1x11-14mm
1x14-18mm

Link to product - drapertools.com
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